

Schedule of Charges

Stay up to date with the revised charges on your Mashreg Account

Charges on your Mashreq Account will be updated as below effective 27 Aug 2023. Please refer to https://mashreq.com/soc for the latest schedule of charges

Current Account:

Fall-below-fee will be changed for below listed Current Account as below, effective 27 Aug 2023

Current Account	Current fee (until 26 Aug 2023)	Effective 27 Aug 2023
Mashreq Current account	AED 26.25	AED 21
	Waived off if account has minimum balance of AED 3,000	Waived off if account has minimum balance of AED 3,000 or customer transfers salary of at least AED 5,000 to this account

Below Branch transaction charge will be applicable for Current Accounts effective 27 Aug 2023

Branch transaction charges (Transactions other than ATM & Online) AED 10.50	Branch transaction charges (Transactions other than ATM & Online)	AED 10.50
--	---	-----------

 $^{6\,\}mathrm{free}$ branch transactions per month will not be applicable effective $27\,\mathrm{Aug}\,2023$

Savings Account:

Fall-below-fee or Monthly fee will be changed for below listed Savings Account as below, effective 27 Aug 2023

Savings Account	Current fee (until 26 Aug 2023)	Effective 27 Aug 2023
Mashreq Savings account	AED 26.25	AED 21
	Waived off if account has minimum balance of AED 3,000	Waived off if account has minimum balance of AED 3,000 or customer transfers salary of at least AED 5,000 to this account

Below Branch transaction charge will be applicable for Savings Accounts effective 27 Aug 2023 $\,$

Branch transaction charges (Transactions other than ATM & Online)	AED 10.50

 $^{\,}$ 6 free branch transactions per month will not be applicable effective $27\,\mathrm{Aug}\,2023$

SWIFT copy charge:

Below SWIFT Copy charge is applicable effective 27 Aug 2023

Remittance charge	Current fee (until 26 Aug 2023)	Effective 27Aug 2023
SWIFT Copy charge	AED 15.75	AED 26.25

The above charges are inclusive of VAT

'Retrieval of sales slip' charge:

Below 'Retrieval of sales slip' charge is applicable effective 27 Aug 2023

Retrieval of sales slip	AED 26.25
-------------------------	-----------

The above charges are inclusive of VAT

The above charges are inclusive of VAT

The above charges are inclusive of VAT